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St Edward’s Sports Fixtures and Practices 
W/C – 22.1.24 - WEEK B 

Mon 
 

Year Sport Start Est.  
Rtn 

Lunch 9-13 
 

Fitness Suite   

After  
School 

 
Invite 
7 
7 

Staff Meeting 
Highflyers 
Boys football V Allenbourn (H) 
Football @ PHS 

 
 
2.45 
2.30 

 
 
4.00 
4.00 

Tues     

Lunch 
 

9-13 
 

Fitness Suite 
 

  

After  
school 
  

7-8 
7-8-9 
7-8-9 
9-13 
8 

Netball 
Rugby 
Girls Rugby 
Fitness Suite 
Football V PGS (H) 

 
 
 
 
2.30 

 
 
 
 
4.30 

Wed     

Lunch 
 

13 
9-13 
 

A-level catch up 
Fitness Suite 
 

  

After  
school 
 

ALL 
10-13 
11 
11 
7 
11 

Basketball 
Fitness Suite 
GCSE Revision 
OCR Revision 
Netball League 
GCSE Athletics 

 
 
 
 
3.00 
2.00 

 
 
 
 
5.00 
3.15 

Thurs     

Lunch 
 

9-13 
11 
 

Fitness Suite 
GCSE Theory catch up 
 

  

After  
School 
 

9-13 
ALL 
10-11 

Netball Club 
Fitness suite 
Football 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Fri  INSET DAY   

Lunch 
 

9-13 
All 

Fitness Suite 
Rewards  

  

After  
School 
 

GCSE/
OCR/A 
Level 
 

Badminton Club   

Lunch = 1.35pm-2.00pm After School =3:30pm – 4:20pm 


