St Edward's Sports Fixtures and Practices W/C - 22.1.24 - WEEK B

	T	<u>vv/C = 22.1.24 - vveek b</u>				
<mark>Mon</mark>	Year	Sport	Start	Est.		
				Rtn		
Lunch	9-13	Fitness Suite				
After		Staff Meeting				
School	Invite	Highflyers				
	7	Boys football V Allenbourn (H)	2.45	4.00		
	7	Football @ PHS	2.30	4.00		
<mark>Tues</mark>						
Lunch	9-13	Fitness Suite				
After	7-8	Netball				
school	7-8-9	Rugby				
	7-8-9	Girls Rugby				
	9-13	Fitness Suite				
	8	Football V PGS (H)	2.30	4.30		
Wed						
Lunch	13	A-level catch up				
	9-13	Fitness Suite				
After	ALL	Basketball				
school	10-13	Fitness Suite				
	11	GCSE Revision				
	11	OCR Revision				
	7	Netball League	3.00	5.00		
	11	GCSE Athletics	2.00	3.15		
<mark>Thurs</mark>						
Lunch	9-13	Fitness Suite				
	11	GCSE Theory catch up				
After	9-13	Netball Club				
School	ALL	Fitness suite				
	10-11	Football				
<mark>Fri</mark>						
Lunch	9-13	Fitness Suite				
	All	Rewards				
After	GCSE/	Badminton Club				
School	OCR/A					
	Level					

Lunch = 1.35pm-2.00pm **After School** =3:30pm - 4:20pm